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SA

SO

10

Café Kinderwagen

09.00-11.00 Uhr
Besuch

mit Lara

11

12

13

14

1 5 15.15-16.45 Uhr
Achtelsport
im Nutzgarten

10

17

13

19

20

22

23

24 09.00 -11.00 Uhr

Café Kinderwagen

Besuch

mit Lara

25

2 6 Familienausflug
zZum
Mirker Hain
ab 14:30 Uhr

27

2 9 Das Sinfonie-

Orchester besucht
uns im Morgenkreis

30

Bunter Abend
in der
Alten Feuerwache
17:00 Uhr




